

Ex. No. 910/18

14.02.2019

Present: None for DH.

None for JD despite service on 13.02.2019. Let objections, if any be awaited for 26.04.2019.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 14.02.2019