

Ex No. 910/18
Bajaj Finance Ltd. Gurdev Singh & Anr.

26.04.2019

Present:- Sh. Saurabh Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for DH.

None for JD.

Warrants of attachment be issued against the JD no.1 qua the movable properties upon filing of PF as well as filing of statement of account and an affidavit of there being no appeal against the award/stay over the execution proceeding.

Parties are directed to appear before the Court of Ld. ACJ (E), New Delhi on **15.05.2018**.

Now to come up for report on **20.07.2019**.

(Sumit Dass)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts-26.04.2019