

EX910/18

BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. Vs. GURDEV SINGH

10.04.2023

**File taken up today as 07.04.2023 was holiday being
Good Friday.**

Present: Sh. Ankit Sharma, Proxy for Sh. Rishabh Raj Jain, Ld.
Counsel for the DH.

Last opportunity is given to submit fresh address of the JD and process be issued thereupon on PF/RC, Dasti copies also and an affidavit affirming the present address of the JD for **01.09.2023**. Steps within two months.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 10.04.2023