

4 EX 910/18 BAJAJ FINANCE
LTD. Vs. GURDEV SINGH

01.09.2023

Pr. None on call at 10.55am.

Steps not taken.

Let fresh notice of the execution petition be issued to the JD on
filing of PF/RC for 22.12.2023.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/01.09.2023